
Duration
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Designation Name of the College
Department 
(Subject)

16.01.2013 To 
24.01.2018

Asst. 
Professor

Swami 
Raghvendracharya 
Tridardi Ayurved 

Mahavidyaly, Gaya, 
Bihar

25.01.2018  To  
24.01.2023

Associate 
Professor

Swami 
Raghvendracharya 
Tridardi Ayurved 

Mahavidyaly, Gaya, 
Bihar

25.01.2023 To 
16.10.2025

Professor

Swami 
Raghvendracharya 
Tridardi Ayurved 

Mahavidyaly, Gaya, 
Bihar

04.11.2025 To                        
Till Date

Professor
B. R. Harne Ayurved 

Medical College Karav, 
Vangani

17.08.2009 To 
31.03.2014

Asst. 
Professor

Dr. D.Y. Patil College 
of Ayurved Pimpri, 

Pune

01.03.2023 To 
31.08.2023

Asst. 
Professor

Ideal College of 
Ayurved, Village-
Posheri, Palghar

18.01.2024 To 
12.01.2025

Asst. 
Professor

Siddhakala Ayurved 
Mahavidyalaya, 

Sangamner

13.01.2025 To 
29.08.2025

Associate 
Professor

Siddhakala Ayurved 
Mahavidyalaya, 

Sangamner

30.08.2025 To 
Till Date

Associate 
Professor

B. R. Harne Ayurved 
Medical College Karav, 

Vangani
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“Jai Shree Siddhivinayak Foundation’S”

B.R. Harne Ayurvedic Medical College
( At. Karav, Post- Vangani Tal. Ambarnath, Dist. Thane 421 503.)

Department of Shalya Tantra
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Lecturer
B. R. Harne Ayurved 

Medical College Karav, 
Vangani
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Medical College Karav, 
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